
BL dates in Term 3 10 July, 24 July, 18 Aug and 28 Aug.

English MT/HMT Mathematics Science Literature History Geography FCE D&T Art

SEC 2 FAITH 20 Jul (Thur)
Submission by 

14 Jul (Fri)
3 Aug (Thur) 4 Aug (Fri) 13 Jul (Thur)

Submission by

17 Aug (Thur)

Submission by

17 Aug (Thur)

Submission by

18 Aug (Fri)

Submission by 

4 Aug (Fri)

Submission by 

28 Jul (Fri) 

SEC 2 JOY 21st Jul (Fri)
Submission by 

14 Jul (Fri)
2 Aug (Wed) 4 Aug (Fri) 12 Jul (Wed)

Submission by

17 Aug (Thur)

Submission by

15 Aug (Tues)

Submission by

18 Aug (Fri)

Submission by 

3 Aug (Thur)

Submission by 

28 Jul (Fri) 

SEC 2 LOVE 20 Jul (Thur)
Submission by 

14 Jul (Fri)
3 Aug (Thur) 3 Aug (Thu) 12 Jul (Wed)

Submission by

17 Aug (Thur)

Submission by

17 Aug (Thur)

Submission by

18 Aug (Fri)

Submission by 

2 Aug (Wed)

Submission by 

28 Jul (Fri) 

SEC 2 PEACE 20 Jul (Thur)
Submission by 

14 Jul (Fri)
3 Aug (Thur) 4 Aug (Fri) 13 Jul (Thur)

Submission by

17 Aug (Thur)

Submission by

17 Aug (Thur)

Submission by

18 Aug (Fri)

Submission by 

1 Aug (Tue)

Submission by 

28 Jul (Fri) 

SEC 2 GRACE 20 Jul (Thur)
Submission by 

14 Jul (Fri)
1 Aug (Tues) 2 Aug (Wed) 11 Jul (Tues)

Submission by

17 Aug (Thur)

Submission by

17 Aug (Thur)

Submission by

18 Aug (Fri)

Submission by 

4 Aug (Fri)

Submission by 

28 Jul (Fri) 

SBB 20 Jul (Thur)
Submission by 

14 Jul (Fri)
3 Aug (Thur) 4 Aug (Fri)

SEC 2 HOPE 20 Jul (Thur)
Submission by 

14 Jul (Fri)
1 Aug (Tues) 2 Aug (Wed) 11 Jul (Tues)

Submission by

17 Aug (Thur)

Submission by

17 Aug (Thur)

Submission by

18 Aug (Fri)

Submission by 

3 Aug (Thur)

Submission by 

28 Jul (Fri) 

SBB 20 Jul (Thur)
Submission by 

14 Jul (Fri)
4 Aug (Fri)

SEC 2 PRAISE 20 Jul (Thur)
Submission by 

14 Jul (Fri)
1 Aug (Tues) 2 Aug (Wed) 11 Jul (Tues)

Submission by

17 Aug (Thur)

Submission by

16 Aug (Wed)

Submission by

18 Aug (Fri)

Submission by 

3 Aug (Thur)

Submission by 

28 Jul (Fri) 

SBB 20 Jul (Thur)
Submission by 

14 Jul (Fri)
4 Aug (Fri)
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